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Class

American Sedan
B-Spec

E Production
Formula 500
Formula Atlantic
Formula 1000
Formula Continental
Formula Enterprises
Formula Enterprises 2
Formula F

Formula Mazda

F Production
Formula Vee

GT-1

GT-2

GT-3

GT-L

H Production
Prototype 1
Prototype 2

Spec Miata

Spec Racer Ford 3
Super Touring Lite
Super Touring Under
Touring 1

Touring 2

Touring 3

Touring 4

1:51.377
2:00.734
1:48.212
1:41.012
1:29.810
1:29.930
1:34.134
1:40.940
1:39.258
1:43.494
1:36.401
1:50.143
1:52.542
1:35.750
1:39.872
1:43.517
1:51.217
1:55.140
1:29.771
1:33.990
1:54.933
1:46.660
1:54.130
1:49.359
1:43.952
1:48.418
1:50.072
1:55.274

RACEWAY

Time

Driver

Richard Ciochon
Jake Pipal

Bruce Ackerman
Jeff Jorgenson
Rennie Clayton
JR Osborne
Timothy de Silva
Brandon Chappell
Thomas Burt
Chuck Horn

Bill Weaver

Mark Hotchkis
Dennis Andrade
Lew Larimer
Michael McAleenan
Collin Jackson
Troy Ermish

Lee Fleming

Jim Devenport
Chuck Bona

Mark Drennan
Mike Miserendino
Tim Auger

Andrie Hartanto
Kristofer Olson
Mark Boden
Mark Drennan
Ross Murray

SCCA Track Records
10/12/18
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Chevrolet Camaro
Mazda 2

Volvo

Novakar

Ralt

Firman

Van Diemen
SCCA Mazda FE
SCCA Mazda FE2
Swift/Honda

Star Formula Mazda
Porsche 914-4
Vortech
Oldsmobile

BMW E36 GTR
Nissan 240
Datsun 510

MG Midget
Norma M20FC
Stohr WF1

Mazda Miata
SCCA Spec Racer Ford 3
Acura Integra
Honda S2000
Acura NSX
Porsche 997
BMW

Mazda RX-8

Date

8/29/2004
7/1/2018
3/29/2009
3/29/2009
7/12/2003
8/1/2018
7/3/2016
5/30/2018
7/1/2018
7/2/2017
9/2/2006
8/29/2004
9/1/2007
7/1/2006
7/1/2018
7/1/2006
6/30/2018
7/1/2018
7/3/2016
6/30/2018
7/6/2014
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/6/2014
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018



